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Toronto (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Business Downsizing
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Auction Opens. Tue, Dec 135:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

Title

Work Desk Werndl (desk #1)
Cube Storage Unit

White Sideboard/ Cabinet #1
Printer & Misc

Graphics Lot

Circular table

Shelf

Filing Cabinet ProSource
Filing Cabinet Global

Large Butcher Block IKEA Numerar
Filing Cabinet HON

Work Desk Werndl (desk #2)
White Sideboard/Cabinet #2
Work Desk Werndl (desk #3)
Work Desk Werndl (desk #4)
Work Desk Werndl (desk #5)
Work Desk Wernd| (desk #6)
Bookshelf Dividers

Electric Pencil Sharpener

Set Of Serving Trays

Picture Frame

Krug Deep Shelf #1

Krug Deep Shelf #2

Tall Shelf With Legs#1

Tall Shelf With Legs#2
Krug Deep Shelf #3

Filing Cabinet Global #1
Filing Cabinet Global #2
Filing Cabinet 2-drawer
Filing Cabinet 3 Drawer
Work Desk Amoeba Shape X4 Tables Lot
Work Desk (desk #7)
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Auction Closes. Sat, Dec 17 8:00pm ET

Lot

0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045

0046
0048
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066

Title

Work Desk (desk #8)
Camping Chair

Cork Board

Work Desk (desk #9)
Danby Freezer

Glass Vases

Glass Storage Container
Glass Vessels
Decorative Lot
Planter

Misc Mugs

American Atelier Cups And Saucer In Omplete
Set

Assorted Drinking Glasses

Krug Deep Shelf #4

Krug Deep Shelf #5

Work Desk ( Desk #10)

Black And White Alpha Cd Cases
Paper Trimmer

Pickett Ellipse Set

Misc Lot

Braun Espresso Maker

Misc Lot

Metal Cart Lot

Wire File Folder Organizers

Misc Markers Pencil. Crayons Etc
Office Divider

Archive Drawer

Indonesian Sideboard

Admiral Metal Filing Cabinet
Sentry Safe 6330

Work Desk With Hole (desk #11)



Lot

0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

Portable Light Boxes X 2
Work Desk (desk #12)
White Board Misc Lot

4 Birch Colour Chairs

File Drawer

Lot Of Metal Filing Cabinets
Boardroom Table

Birch Chairs 10 Total Lot
Board Room Chairs Lot Of 6
Grey Office Chairs Set Of 2
Office Chair

Misc Office Chairs 9 Total
Wood Cabinet With Wheels
Metal Filing Cabinet

Metal Filing Cabinet
Norstar\meridian Phones
Pacific Selecon Spotlight
Custom Built Front Reception
Morris Louis Print Framed
Misc Lightbulbs

Work Desk (desk #13)

Deep Shelf #6

Punch Bowl

Christmas Decor Starter Pack!
Small Plates And Cutlery
Knife Block

Keurig Coffee Machine
Fellowes Monitor Risers
Picture Frame

Metal Organizer Lot Of 6
Portfolio Cases

Grand & Toy Filing Cabinet
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